
2018003 Buffalo City (BOR) Grand Prix
WS

Main Draw
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2

TSA021386 Winelands

A1

[1] Maretha BURGER

BYE

3

4

TSA000229

TSA030621

BOR

Border / Eastern Province

Sisipho  NDLABHU 

Crystal CHANNON 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA001625 WP

A3

[3] Dana PHILLIPS

BYE

7

8

TSA030038

TSA20104

BOR

EP

Jessica MARX

Anja DE BEER 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA011257

TSA011432

BOR

EP

Emma MARX

Anika MARAIS 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA031441

TSA021369

BOR

FS

Lisa VAN HEERDEN

[4] GIZELLE NAUDE 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA001728

TSA021424

BOR

EP

Alex  VAN HEERDEN

Demi JONCK 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA021391

A8

BYE

[2] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

[1] Maretha BURGER

Sisipho  NDLABHU 

6-1, 6-3

[3] Dana PHILLIPS

Anja DE BEER

6-2, 6-1

Anika MARAIS

[4] GIZELLE NAUDE

6-0, 6-1

Demi JONCK

[2] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

6-0, 6-0

[1] Maretha BURGER

[3] Dana PHILLIPS

6-1, 7-5

[4] GIZELLE NAUDE

[2] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

1-6, 6-3, 7-6

[1] Maretha BURGER

[2] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

6-1, 6-2

[1] Maretha BURGER

[3] Dana PHILLIPS

[4] GIZELLE NAUDE 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] Dana PHILLIPS

Sisipho  NDLABHU 

Anja DE BEER 6-2, 6-4

Anika MARAIS

Demi JONCK 6-2, 6-2

Anja DE BEER

Demi JONCK

6-1, 6-0

Position 5-8

Anja DE BEER

Sisipho  NDLABHU 

Anika MARAIS 5-7, 6-3, 10-6

Position 7-8

Anika MARAIS

E1

BYE

Crystal CHANNON

E2

BYE

Jessica MARX

Emma MARX

Lisa VAN HEERDEN Walkover

E4

Alex  VAN HEERDEN

BYE

Crystal CHANNON

Jessica MARX

6-3, 6-4

Emma MARX

Alex  VAN HEERDEN

6-1, 6-0

Jessica MARX

Emma MARX (Ret.)

4-2 (Ret.)

Position 9-16

Jessica MARX



Crystal CHANNON

Alex  VAN HEERDEN Walkover

Position 11-12

Crystal CHANNON

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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